PHK Staffing, LLC

777 Hollywood Casino Blvd.

Kansas City, KS 66111

Pay Details

DAVID DOMINGUEZ

302 HARVARD ST.

SAINT JOSEPH, MO 64504
USA

Earnings

Pay Type

Awd Redemption
Awrdco Gross Up
Flex Time
Regular Wages
Regular Wages
Sign/Ret Bonus

Total Hours 80.0000

Deductions

Deduction

Admin Fee

Awd Redemption
Child Support
Meals 2

Basic AD&D

Basic Life Ins

Taxes

Tax

Federal Income Tax

Employee Medicare

Social Security Employee Tax

KS State Income Tax

Paid Time Off

Plan

Flex Time

Pay Summary

Current

YTD

Employee Number 340003907 Pay Group  HCKS Salary

SSN XXX-XX-1357 Location Hollywood Casino Kansas

Job SURVL ASST SHIFT MGR KS Division SUOPS - Support Operations

Pay Rate $21.0200 Department 5200 - Surveillance

Pay Frequency Biweekly Cost Center 41101 - Surveillance Management

Pay Rule 0801 - Salary Fri to Thurs WW

Hours Pay Rate Current
0.0000 $0.0000 $0.00
0.0000 $0.0000 $0.00
24.0000 $21.0200 $504.48
40.0000 $21.0200 $840.80
16.0000 $21.0200 $336.32
0.0000 $0.0000 $0.00
Pre-Tax Employee Current Employee YTD Employer Current
No $2.00 $14.00 $0.00
No $0.00 $100.00 $0.00
No $50.76 $355.32 $0.00
No $18.18 $205.38 $0.00
No $0.00 $0.00 $0.30
No $0.00 $0.00 $1.22
Current
$61.62
$24.38
$104.26
$47.32
Net Pay Distribution
Current Balance Account Number Account Type
0.0000 72.0000 xxxxx0002 Checking
Total
Gross FIT Taxable Wages Taxes Deductions
$1,681.60 $1,681.60 $237.58 $70.94
$30,381.49 $30,381.49 $5,220.69 $674.70

Pay Statement

Period Start Date 11/10/2023
Period End Date  11/23/2023

Pay Date
Document

Net Pay

12/01/2023
99137026

$1,373.08

YTD

$100.00
$53.01

$1,008.96

$24,719.52

$4,500.00

Employer YTD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.50

$18.30

YTD

$1,947.96
$440.53
$1,883.65

$948.55

Amount

$1,373.08

$1,373.08

Net Pay

$1,373.08

$24,486.10



PHK Staffing, LLC

777 Hollywood Casino Blvd.

Kansas City, KS 66111

Pay Details

DAVID DOMINGUEZ

302 HARVARD ST.

SAINT JOSEPH, MO 64504
USA

Earnings

Pay Type

Awd Redemption
Awrdco Gross Up
Flex Time
Regular Wages
Regular Wages
Sign/Ret Bonus

Total Hours 80.0000

Deductions

Deduction

Admin Fee

Awd Redemption
Child Support
Meals 2

Basic AD&D

Basic Life Ins

Taxes

Tax

Federal Income Tax

Employee Medicare

Social Security Employee Tax

KS State Income Tax

Paid Time Off

Plan

Flex Time

Pay Summary

Current

YTD

Pay Statement

Period Start Date 10/27/2023
Period End Date  11/09/2023

Pay Date
Document

Net Pay

Employee Number 340003907 Pay Group  HCKS Salary

SSN XXX-XX-1357 Location Hollywood Casino Kansas

Job SURVL ASST SHIFT MGR KS Division SUOPS - Support Operations

Pay Rate $21.0200 Department 5200 - Surveillance

Pay Frequency Biweekly Cost Center 41101 - Surveillance Management

Pay Rule 0801 - Salary Fri to Thurs WW

Hours Pay Rate Current
0.0000 $0.0000 $0.00
0.0000 $0.0000 $0.00
0.0000 $0.0000 $0.00
40.0000 $21.0200 $840.80
40.0000 $21.0200 $840.80
0.0000 $0.0000 $0.00
Pre-Tax Employee Current Employee YTD Employer Current
No $2.00 $12.00 $0.00
No $0.00 $100.00 $0.00
No $50.76 $304.56 $0.00
No $17.10 $187.20 $0.00
No $0.00 $0.00 $0.30
No $0.00 $0.00 $1.22
Current
$61.62
$24.38
$104.26
$47.32
Net Pay Distribution
Current Balance Account Number Account Type
0.0000 96.0000 xxxxx0002 Checking
Total
Gross FIT Taxable Wages Taxes Deductions
$1,681.60 $1,681.60 $237.58 $69.86

$28,699.89 $28,699.89 $4,983.11 $603.76

11/17/2023
97290882

$1,374.16

YTD

$100.00
$53.01

$504.48

$23,542.40

$4,500.00

Employer YTD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.20

$17.08

YTD

$1,886.34
$416.15
$1,779.39

$901.23

Amount

$1,374.16

$1,374.16

Net Pay

$1,374.16

$23,113.02



PHK Staffing, LLC

777 Hollywood Casino Blvd.

Kansas City, KS 66111

Pay Details

DAVID DOMINGUEZ

302 HARVARD ST.

SAINT JOSEPH, MO 64504
USA

Earnings

Pay Type

Flex Time

Regular Wages
Regular Wages
Sign/Ret Bonus

Total Hours 80.0000

Deductions

Deduction

Admin Fee
Child Support
Meals 2
Basic AD&D

Basic Life Ins

Taxes

Tax

Federal Income Tax

Employee Medicare

Social Security Employee Tax

KS State Income Tax

Paid Time Off

Plan

Flex Time

Pay Summary

Current

YTD

Employee Number 340003907

SSN

Job

Pay Rate

Pay Frequency

Pre-Tax

No
No
No
No

No

Gross

$1,681.60

$26,865.28

XXX-XX-1357

SURVL ASST SHIFT MGR KS
$21.0200

Biweekly

Hours

0.0000
40.0000
40.0000

0.0000

Employee Current

$2.00
$50.76
$24.60
$0.00

$0.00

Current

0.0000

Pay Group
Location

Division

HCKS Salary
Hollywood Casino Kansas

SUOPS - Support Operations

Department 5200 - Surveillance

Cost Center 41101 - Surveillance Management

Pay Rule

0801 - Salary Fri to Thurs WW

Pay Rate

$0.0000
$21.0200
$21.0200

$0.0000

Employee YTD

$10.00
$253.80
$170.10
$0.00

$0.00

Net Pay Distribution

Account Number

Xxxxxx0002

Total

FIT Taxable Wages

$1,681.60

$26,865.28

Taxes

$237.59

$4,692.52

Current

$0.00
$840.80
$840.80

$0.00

Employer Current

Current

$61.62

$24.39

$104.26

$47.32

Account Type

Checking

Deductions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.30

$1.22

$77.36

$433.90

Pay Statement

Period Start Date 10/13/2023

Period End Date

Pay Date
Document

Net Pay

10/26/2023
11/03/2023
95040529

$1,366.65

YTD

$504.48

$21,860.80

$4,500.00

Employer YTD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3.90

$15.86

YTD

$1,791.06
$389.55
$1,665.65

$846.26

Amount

$1,366.65

$1,366.65

Net Pay

$1,366.65

$21,738.86



