

PHK Staffing, LLC 777 Hollywood Casino Blvd. Kansas City, KS 66111

Pay Statement

 Period Start Date
 11/10/2023

 Period End Date
 11/23/2023

 Pay Date
 12/01/2023

 Document
 99137026

 Net Pay
 \$1,373.08

Pay Details

DAVID DOMINGUEZ

302 HARVARD ST. SAINT JOSEPH, MO 64504

USA

Employee Number 340003907

SSN XXX-XX-1357

Job SURVL ASST SHIFT MGR KS

Pay Rate \$21.0200

Pay Frequency Biweekly

Pay Group HCKS Salary

Location Hollywood Casino Kansas

Division SUOPS - Support Operations

Department 5200 - Surveillance

Cost Center 41101 - Surveillance Management

Pay Rule 0801 - Salary Fri to Thurs WW

Earnings

Pay Type	Hours	Pay Rate	Current	YTD
Awd Redemption	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$100.00
Awrdco Gross Up	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$53.01
Flex Time	24.0000	\$21.0200	\$504.48	\$1,008.96
Regular Wages	40.0000	\$21.0200	\$840.80	
Regular Wages	16.0000	\$21.0200	\$336.32	\$24,719.52
Sign/Ret Bonus	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$4,500.00

Total Hours 80.0000

Deductions

Deduction	Pre-Tax	Employee Current	Employee YTD	Employer Current	Employer YTD
Admin Fee	No	\$2.00	\$14.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Awd Redemption	No	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Child Support	No	\$50.76	\$355.32	\$0.00	\$0.00
Meals 2	No	\$18.18	\$205.38	\$0.00	\$0.00
Basic AD&D	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.30	\$4.50
Basic Life Ins	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.22	\$18.30

Taxes

Tax	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	\$61.62	\$1,947.96
Employee Medicare	\$24.38	\$440.53
Social Security Employee Tax	\$104.26	\$1,883.65
KS State Income Tax	\$47.32	\$948.55

Paid Time Off

Plan	Current	Balance
Flex Time	0.0000	72.0000

Net Pay Distribution

Account Number	Account Type	Amount
xxxxx0002	Checking	\$1,373.08
Total		\$1,373.08

Pay Summary

	Gross	FIT Taxable Wages	Taxes	Deductions	Net Pay
Current	\$1,681.60	\$1,681.60	\$237.58	\$70.94	\$1,373.08
YTD	\$30,381.49	\$30,381.49	\$5,220.69	\$674.70	\$24,486.10



PHK Staffing, LLC 777 Hollywood Casino Blvd. Kansas City, KS 66111

Pay Statement

 Period Start Date
 10/27/2023

 Period End Date
 11/09/2023

 Pay Date
 11/17/2023

 Document
 97290882

 Net Pay
 \$1,374.16

Pay Details

DAVID DOMINGUEZ

302 HARVARD ST. SAINT JOSEPH, MO 64504

USA

Employee Number 340003907

SSN XXX-XX-1357

Job SURVL ASST SHIFT MGR KS

Pay Rate \$21.0200

Pay Frequency Biweekly

Pay Group HCKS Salary

Location Hollywood Casino Kansas

Division SUOPS - Support Operations

Department 5200 - Surveillance

Cost Center 41101 - Surveillance Management
Pay Rule 0801 - Salary Fri to Thurs WW

Earnings

Pay Type	Hours	Pay Rate	Current	YTD
Awd Redemption	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$100.00
Awrdco Gross Up	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$53.01
Flex Time	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$504.48
Regular Wages	40.0000	\$21.0200	\$840.80	
Regular Wages	40.0000	\$21.0200	\$840.80	\$23,542.40
Sign/Ret Bonus	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$4,500.00

Total Hours 80.0000

Deductions

Deduction	Pre-Tax	Employee Current	Employee YTD	Employer Current	Employer YTD
Admin Fee	No	\$2.00	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Awd Redemption	No	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Child Support	No	\$50.76	\$304.56	\$0.00	\$0.00
Meals 2	No	\$17.10	\$187.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
Basic AD&D	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.30	\$4.20
Basic Life Ins	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.22	\$17.08

Taxes

Tax	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	\$61.62	\$1,886.34
Employee Medicare	\$24.38	\$416.15
Social Security Employee Tax	\$104.26	\$1,779.39
KS State Income Tax	\$47.32	\$901.23

Paid Time Off

Plan	Current	Balance
Flex Time	0.0000	96.0000

Net Pay Distribution

Account Number	Account Type	Amount
xxxxx0002	Checking	\$1,374.16
Total		\$1,374.16

Pay Summary

	Gross	FIT Taxable Wages	Taxes	Deductions	Net Pay
Current	\$1,681.60	\$1,681.60	\$237.58	\$69.86	\$1,374.16
YTD	\$28,699.89	\$28,699.89	\$4,983.11	\$603.76	\$23,113.02



PHK Staffing, LLC 777 Hollywood Casino Blvd. Kansas City, KS 66111

Pay Statement

Period Start Date 10/13/2023 Period End Date 10/26/2023 Pay Date 11/03/2023 Document 95040529

Net Pay

\$1,366.65

Pay Details

DAVID DOMINGUEZ

302 HARVARD ST. SAINT JOSEPH, MO 64504

USA

Employee Number 340003907

SSN XXX-XX-1357

Job SURVL ASST SHIFT MGR KS

Pay Rate \$21.0200

Pay Frequency Biweekly

HCKS Salary Pay Group

Location Hollywood Casino Kansas

Division SUOPS - Support Operations

Department 5200 - Surveillance

Cost Center 41101 - Surveillance Management

0801 - Salary Fri to Thurs WW Pay Rule

Earnings

Pay Type	Hours	Pay Rate	Current	YTD
Flex Time	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$504.48
Regular Wages	40.0000	\$21.0200	\$840.80	
Regular Wages	40.0000	\$21.0200	\$840.80	\$21,860.80
Sign/Ret Bonus	0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$4,500.00

Total Hours 80.0000

Deductions

Deduction	Pre-Tax	Employee Current	Employee YTD	Employer Current	Employer YTD
Admin Fee	No	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Child Support	No	\$50.76	\$253.80	\$0.00	\$0.00
Meals 2	No	\$24.60	\$170.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
Basic AD&D	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.30	\$3.90
Basic Life Ins	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.22	\$15.86

Taxes

Tax	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	\$61.62	\$1,791.06
Employee Medicare	\$24.39	\$389.55
Social Security Employee Tax	\$104.26	\$1,665.65
KS State Income Tax	\$47.32	\$846.26

Paid Time Off

Plan	Current	Balance
Flex Time	0.0000	96.0000

Net Pay Distribution

Account Number	Account Type	Amount
xxxxx0002	Checking	\$1,366.65
Total		\$1,366.65

Pay Summary

	Gross	FIT Taxable Wages	Taxes	Deductions	Net Pay
Current	\$1,681.60	\$1,681.60	\$237.59	\$77.36	\$1,366.65
YTD	\$26,865.28	\$26,865.28	\$4,692.52	\$433.90	\$21,738.86